
CONTRACT   EMBROIDERY
AD

DI
TIO

NA
L C

HA
RG

ES

DIGITIZING -
$25 min. up to 10,000 stitches  + $2 per additional 
1000 stitches  - w/sewout *
Design Edits: $10 min. per edit

    
   

‡PERSONALIZATION :     ONE LINE  +$5.00 EACH

 +$2.00 EACH   TWO LINES

THREAD COLOR CHANGES  - $5.00 per change
after 3 color combinations on same order. 

305-825-2004

Up to 3000
3001 - 4000
4001 - 5000
5001 - 6000
6001 - 7000
7001 - 8000
8001 - 9000

9001 - 10,000
Per Add’l 1000

12-236-111-5 24-47 48-71 72-143 144-287 288-499 500+

4.75

Shirts and Hats cannot be combined for quantity pricing.

5.25
5.75
6.25
6.75
7.25
.50

6.35
6.90
7.45
8.00
8.55
9.10
.55

3.75
4.25

5.25
5.80

2.85
3.30

2.55
2.95

2.25
2.55

2.10
2.40

2.00
2.28

1.85
2.10

3.75
4.20
4.65
5.10
5.55
6.00
.40

3.35
3.75
4.15
4.55
4.95
5.35
.40

2.85
3.15
3.45
3.75
4.05
4.35
.30

2.70
3.00
3.30
3.60
3.90
4.20
.30

2.56
2.84
3.12
3.40
3.68
3.96
.25

2.35
2.60
2.85
3.10
3.35
3.60

Stitches
CALL

.25

FOR
QUOTE

Production Time: 
Please Allow Up To 5-7 Business Days from Receipt of Apparel and Art Approval

2022

Includes, but is not limited to: Bags, Towels,
Jackets ,etc. 

ORDERING
REQUIREMENTS:

Order forms with incorrect or missing
information,  product not in-house, wrong 
counts and changes to order will delay the 

time frame of order.

RUSH ORDERS (less than 5 business days) MUST HAVE WRITTEN OR VERBAL APPROVAL 

**MADEIRA - POLYNEON THREADS USED**

FOLDING & BAGGING                              +$0.35 PER PIECE

SPECIALTY ITEMS:

SPECIALTY HANDLING:

DESIGNS EXCEEDING 8 COLORS

  +$0.50 EACH

 QUOTE

 +$0.25/color

                           Orders must  include:
-Company name/contact person & contact info
-Requested date needed 
-Ship to information
-Job/PO#  & Art Name
-Order information:
Design placement (left/right chest, sleeve,  hat, etc.)
All thread color info for each logo and garment
Garment information- brand, style number, color,
sizes and quantities.

SEW OUTS* - One sew out sample will be provided
for approval at no additional cost if requested.  
Additional sew outs will be extra at $10.00 ea.
CLIENT PROVIDED DST FILES: 
We are not liable for quality of client provided files.
If you would like a sew out sample for approval, 
one can be provided for a $10.00 fee.

All drop shipped orders must have your
 company name or the job PO#

 in the reference line to match your 
garments to the order when they arrive.

SEND ALL ORDERS TO: 

customerservice@dturin.com

All spoilage above 2% or 3 pieces DTC  is responsible for. 

- An order form or company PO must 
be submitted with each new order or 
reorder received

(stock  fonts)

  +$1.00 EACH

Custom personalization add digitize fee

Materials requiring special handling

Same embroidery size for quantity pricing. 

will be subject to additional charges. 

METALLIC THREAD
APPLIQUE - PER PIECE  +$0.50 EACH

 +$0.75 EACH

 

 

Pe
r P

iec
e /

 P
er

 Lo
ca

tio
n

Split Shipment               Minimum Orders - $30 $10 Per Location
$4 Per Box/ Handling3rd Party Shipper # 

RUSH ORDERS

Must have approval - please call or email to verify if  rush production is possible 

* From the time PO, artwork 
is received and approved*

50 % of invoice  2 DAYS
35 % of invoice  3 DAYS
20 % of invoice  4 DAYS

3D PUFF

75 % of invoice  1 DAYS

orders@dturin.com

SPOILAGE/DAMAGE RATE 2%
All spoilage below 2%  or 3 pieces  customer is responsible for.


