CONTRACT EMBROIDERY 2022

305-825-2004 customerservice@dturin.com

Production Time:

Please Allow Up To 5-7 Business Days from Receipt of Apparel and Art Approval RUSH ORDERS (less than 5 business days) MUST HAVE WRITTEN OR VERBAL APPROVAL

	Stitches	1-5	6-11	12-23	24-47	48-71	72-143	144-287	288-499	500+
er Location	Up to 3000	5.25	3.75	2.85	2.55	2.25	2.10	2.00	1.85	
	3001 - 4000	5.80	4.25	3.30	2.95	2.55	2.40	2.28	2.10	CALL
	4001 - 5000	6.35	4.75	3.75	3.35	2.85	2.70	2.56	2.35	FOR
	5001 - 6000	6.90	5.25	4.20	3.75	3.15	3.00	2.84	2.60	QUOTE
Per	6001 - 7000	7.45	5.75	4.65	4.15	3.45	3.30	3.12	2.85	
6	7001 - 8000	8.00	6.25	5.10	4.55	3.75	3.60	3.40	3.10	
Piece ,	8001 - 9000	8.55	6.75	5.55	4.95	4.05	3.90	3.68	3.35	
	9001 - 10,000	9.10	7.25	6.00	5.35	4.35	4.20	3.96	3.60	
Per	Per Add'l 1000	.55	.50	.40	.40	.30	.30	.25	.25	
					_					

Some embroidery size for quantity pricing. **MADEIRA - POLYNEON THREADS USED**

DIGITIZING -

\$25 min. up to 10,000 stitches + \$2 per additional 1000 stitches - w/sewout *

Design Edits: \$10 min. per edit

SEW OUTS* - One sew out sample will be provided for approval at no additional cost if requested. Additional sew outs will be extra at \$10.00 ea.

CLIENT PROVIDED DST FILES:

We are not liable for quality of client provided files. If you would like a sew out sample for approval, one can be provided for a \$10.00 fee.

THREAD COLOR CHANGES - **\$5.00** per change after 3 color combinations on same order.

Split Shipment \$10 Per Location 3rd Party Shipper # \$4 Per Box/ Handling

RUSH ORDERS	75 % of invoice	1 DAYS
	50 % of invoice	2 DAYS
s received and approved*	35 % of invoice	3 DAYS
	20 % of invoice	
lust have approval - please call or email to	verify if rush production	n is possible

APPLIQUE - PER PIECE	+\$0.50 EACH				
METALLIC THREAD	+ \$0.75 EACH				
3D PUFF	+ \$1.00 EACH				
PERSONALIZATION [‡] : ONE LINE	+\$ 5.00 EACH				
(stock fonts) TWO LINES	+ \$2.00 EACH				
Custom personalization add digitize fee					
SPECIALTY ITEMS: Includes, but is not limited to: Bags, Towels, Jackets ,etc.	+ \$0.50 EACH				
SPECIALTY HANDLING:	OUOTE				

Materials requiring special handling will be subject to additional charges.

DESIGNS EXCEEDING 8 COLORS	+\$0.25/color			
FOLDING & BAGGING	+\$0.35 PER PIECE			
SPOILAGE/DAMAGE RATE 2% All spoilage below 2% or 3 pieces customer is responsible for.				

All spoilage above 2% or 3 pieces DTC is responsible for.

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

SEND ALL ORDERS TO: orders@dturin.com

- An order form or company PO must be submitted with each new order or reorder received

Orders must include:

-Company name/contact person & contact info

-Requested date needed

-Ship to information

-Job/PO# & Art Name

-Order information:

Design placement (left/right chest, sleeve, hat, etc.)

All thread color info for each logo and garment

Garment information- brand, style number, color, sizes and guantities.

All drop shipped orders must have your company name or the job PO# in the reference line to match your garments to the order when they arrive.

Order forms with incorrect or missing information, product not in-house, wrong counts and changes to order will delay the time frame of order.

Minimum Orders - \$30



M